
 

Home Team is listed second 
Tournament TBD 

Gutierrez Field: 600 S 600 W 
 

 

AAA BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2023 

 

TEAM   CONTACT        PHONE NUMBER 

1   D - Backs            Danny Goode          435-215-3821 

       2 Yankees                    Kylie Powell                  435-650-5004 

       3 Cards                 Eric Campbell                435-654-8399   

                  4 Red Sox         Matt Rutter         435-503-0375  

 

Tuesday, 5/2/2023                              Thursday, 5/4/2023 

1at 2      5:00pm      Gutierrez Field         3at 1     5:00pm    Gutierrez Field 

4at 3      6:45pm      Gutierrez Field         2at 4     6:45pm    Gutierrez Field 

 

Tuesday, 5/9/2023                            Thursday, 5/11/2023 

3at 2      5:00pm      Gutierrez Field         3at 4     5:00pm    Gutierrez Field 

1at 4      6:45pm      Gutierrez Field         2at 1     6:45pm    Gutierrez Field 

 

Tuesday, 5/16/2023                            Thursday, 5/18/2023 

4at 2      5:00pm      Gutierrez Field         4at 1     5:00pm    Gutierrez Field 

1at 3      6:45pm      Gutierrez Field         2at 3     6:45pm    Gutierrez Field 

 

Tuesday, 5/23/2023                             Thursday, 5/25/2023 

1at 2      5:00pm      Gutierrez Field         3at 1     5:00pm    Gutierrez Field 

4at 3      6:45pm      Gutierrez Field         2at 4     6:45pm    Gutierrez Field 

 

Tuesday, 5/30/2023                              Thursday, 6/1/2023 

3at 2      5:00pm      Gutierrez Field         3at 4     5:00pm    Gutierrez Field 

1at 4      6:45pm      Gutierrez Field         2at 1     6:45pm    Gutierrez Field 

 


